
www.bluelunar.net

CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

ULTRA-06
ULTRA-08
ULTRA-13
ULTRA-15
ULTRA-18
ULTRA-25

6W
8W
13W
15W
18W
25W

490-610lm
680-810lm

1250-1460lm
1430-1670lm
1530-1890lm
2330-2930lm

80/90
80/90
80/90
80/90
80/90
80/90

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K

Ø110x70mm
Ø110x70mm
Ø145x82mm
Ø172x95mm
Ø172x95mm
Ø228x98mm

LED downlight model is an integrated downlight 
provides the perfect combination of efficiency, 
light comfort and design, without compromising 
on lighting performance(color rendering and 
color uniformity). it offers a wide choice for 
creating the desired ambience.

Mounting Type- Recessed
Housing- PC
Trim- Die-cast aluminum
Diffuser- Opal
Reflector- Specular, Faceted
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1
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Beam Angle 90°

Matt Surface Specular Faceted
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