

Matt Surface

Specular

Faceted

Item Description

Mounting Type- Recessed

Housing- PC

Trim- Die-cast aluminum

Diffuser- Opal

Reflector- Specular, Faceted

Life Span- $> 50,000 \text{ Hrs } (Ta = 30^{\circ}\text{C LM70})$

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

LED downlight model is an integrated downlight provides the perfect combination of efficiency, light comfort and design, without compromising on lighting performance(color rendering and color uniformity). it offers a wide choice for creating the desired ambience.

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
ULTRA-06	6W	490-610lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø110x70mm
ULTRA-08	8W	680-810lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø110x70mm
ULTRA-13	13W	1250-1460lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø145x82mm
ULTRA-15	15W	1430-1670lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø172x95mm
ULTRA-18	18W	1530-1890lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø172x95mm
ULTRA-25	25W	2330-2930lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	Ø228x98mm



